Fiche technique

Sanpress Inox-Coude de transition 90°
- raccord a sertir, taraudage Rp
équipement

Joint EPDM

modéle 2314.2

article 437 077

L

Caractéristiques

Certification VdS

Diamétre extérieur du tube
Filet femelle cylindre
Cotes d'encombrement 1
Cotes d'encombrement 2
Longueur 1

Longueur 2

Poids

Volume

Matériau

0f4d4e2871791e808df23501988b124b9e982a1f

VdS

Rp
Z1
Z2
L1
L2

54

51 mm
29 mm
91 mm
55 mm
660 g
1243,2 cm?®

acier inoxydable
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